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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2685 0.0068 ppm 1M12G7D 24E 24.29 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2228 0.0093 ppm 1M11W7D 24E 23.48 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.2716 0.0108 ppm 2M73G7D 24E 24.34 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.2203 0.0073 ppm 2M73W7D 24E 23.43 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.2421 0.0084 ppm 4M55G7D 24E 23.84 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.2000 0.0118 ppm 4M57W7D 24E 23.01 

2 10 1855 1905 0.2483 0.0092 ppm 9M07G7D 24E 23.95 

2 10 1855 1905 0.2208 0.0094 ppm 9M08W7D 24E 23.44 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.2399 0.0064 ppm 13M6G7D 24E 23.80 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.2080 0.0066 ppm 13M6W7D 24E 23.18 

2 20 1860 1900 0.2443 0.0072 ppm 18M1G7D 24E 23.88 

2 20 1860 1900 0.2133 0.0066 ppm 18M2W7D 24E 23.29 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.1950 0.0068 ppm 1M12G7D 24E 22.90 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.1618 0.0093 ppm 1M11W7D 24E 22.09 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.1972 0.0108 ppm 2M73G7D 24E 22.95 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.1600 0.0073 ppm 2M73W7D 24E 22.04 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.1758 0.0084 ppm 4M55G7D 24E 22.45 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.1452 0.0118 ppm 4M57W7D 24E 21.62 

2 10 1855 1905 0.1803 0.0092 ppm 9M07G7D 24E 22.56 

2 10 1855 1905 0.1603 0.0094 ppm 9M08W7D 24E 22.05 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.1742 0.0064 ppm 13M6G7D 24E 22.41 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.1510 0.0066 ppm 13M6W7D 24E 21.79 

2 20 1860 1900 0.1774 0.0072 ppm 18M1G7D 24E 22.49 

2 20 1860 1900 0.1549 0.0066 ppm 18M2W7D 24E 21.90 

 


